DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE FILED Los Angeles, CA 90013-1105 Telephone: (213) 620-2072 JUL 29 2021 3 DEPT. OF REAL ESTATE 4 5 6 7 BEFORE THE DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE 8 STATE OF CALIFORNIA 9 10 In the Matter of the Accusation of: No. H-41224 LA 11 CHRISTOPHER JON ARRIETA, 12 Respondent. 13 14 **DISMISSAL** 15 The Accusation herein filed on November 29, 2018, against CHRISTOPHER JON 16 ARRIETA, is DISMISSED. 17 IT IS SO ORDERED 7.15.218 19 REAL ESTATE COMMISSIONER 20 JGLAS R. McCAULEY 21 22 23 24 25 26

27

DEPARTMENT OF REAL ESTATE Los Angeles, CA 90013-1105	EILED
Telephone: (213) 620-2072	FILED
	JUL 29 2021
	DEPT. OF REAL ESTATE By & L. M. L.
	Sy Carrelle 1996
BEFORE THE DEPAR	TMENT OF REAL ESTATE
STATE O	F CALIFORNIA
•	***
In the Matter of the Accusation of:	) No. H-41224 LA
ROBERT TORRES MARTIRES	)
,	) )
Respondent.	) )
DYG	N 4700 A 7
	<u>MISSAL</u>
	November 29, 2018, against ROBERT TORRES
	- 21
IT IS SO ORDERED 7.	15.21
REAL ESTATE COMMISSION	IER
TOTAL DO TATE COMMISSION	alk
BOUSS R.M	essey
DOUGLAS R. McCAULEY	
	,
	,
	Los Angeles, CA 90013-1105 Telephone: (213) 620-2072  BEFORE THE DEPAR STATE OF STATE OF In the Matter of the Accusation of: ROBERT TORRES MARTIRES, Respondent.  DIS The Accusation herein filed on MARTIRES, is DISMISSED. IT IS SO ORDERED 7 - AREAL ESTATE COMMISSION